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<정답>
01.①
02.⑤
03.②
04.③ 
05.② 
06.②
07.④
08.②
09.①
10.⑤ 
11.⑤ 
12.③
13.④
14.② 
15.⑤ 
16.④ 
17.⑤ 
18.④ 
19.④
20.④
21.③
22.④ 
23.③
24.② 
25.③ 
26.② 
27.②
28.① 
29.⑦ 
30.④ 
31.⑤
32.②
33.①

34.③
35.①②④⑤
36.①③④
37.①③
38.③⑤
39.①12 ②22 ③9 ④12 ⑤19 ⑥16 ⑦4.5
40.①40 ②38 ③46 ④90 ⑤88 ⑥134 ⑦24 ⑧28
41.①42/40 ②8/49 ③28/56 ④14/24 ⑤21/48 
※ BONUS  문제 : (帶脈)(五樞)(維道)

과목명
한의학총강 모의고사

정답 및 해설
감독관 

확  인

시행 : 6월 6일

수험번호 성  명문항/

시간
   문항: 41문항    


